Page0-8                                  Rev.1.0  Aug.28, 2018
Milestone Semiconductor Inc.
MST52LXXB
LDO线性稳压器
A fabless company serves market with technology innovation
 MST52LXXB 系列
                                 LDO 线性稳压器
 脚位定义

C2
10µF
 打标与命名规则
MST52LXXBTE-A
公司代码
LDO编码
耐压等级
输出电压
输出精度
封装形式
管脚定义
注释1：2-24V耐压  3-35V耐压
1
2
3
4
5
注释2：18（1.8V） 30(3.0V)   33(3.3V)   50(5.0V)
注释3：A(1%精度) B（2%精度） C（3%精度）
注释4：TE(SOT23-3)   TS(SOT89-3)   TG(SOT23-5)
注释5：封装脚位定义
M52L33BA
1818R
M(SOT89-3)
不打标(SOT23)
LDO
耐压等级
输出电压
输出精度
脚位定义
年周号 封装厂代码
版本命名
版本命名
Page4-8                                  Rev.1.0  Aug.28, 2018
Milestone Semiconductor Inc.
MST52LXXB
LDO线性稳压器
A fabless company serves market with technology innovation
 封装信息
SOT23-3
REF. Millimeter REF.
Millimeter
Min. Max. Min. Max.
A 2.82 2.92 G 1.90   REF.
B 2.65 2.95 H  1.0 1.3
C 1.56 1.60 K 0.10 0.20
D 0.35 0.55 J 0.40 -
E 0 0.1 L 0.85 1.15
F 0.45 0.55 M   0° 10°
Page5-8                                  Rev.1.0  Aug.28, 2018
Milestone Semiconductor Inc.
MST52LXXB
LDO线性稳压器
A fabless company serves market with technology innovation
SOT23-5
REF. Millimeter REF.
Millimeter
Min. Max. Min. Max.
A 1.05 1.25 E 1.5 1.7
A1 0 0.1 E1  2.65 2.95
A2 1.05 1.15 e        0.95(BSC)
0.20 b 0.3 0.5 e1 1.8 2.0
c 0.1 0.2 L 0.3 0.6
D 2.85 3.05 θ   0° 8°
Page6-8                                  Rev.1.0  Aug.28, 2018
Milestone Semiconductor Inc.
MST52LXXB
LDO线性稳压器
A fabless company serves market with technology innovation
SOT89-3
REF. Millimeter REF.
Millimeter
Min. Max. Min. Max.